OpenVoice Audio Services Rate Sheet (EURO)

The following per-minute per-line rates shall apply unless

expressly specified otherwise in the Agreement

Standard pricing for Customers located in Europe

Country
(* indicates Call Me availability Toll-Free/Call Me Rates Mobile Support
in addition to Toll-Free)
Argentina 0.4248 € Yes
Australia 0.1308 € Yes
Austria 0.2508 € Yes
Bahrain 0.2908 € Yes
Belarus 0.7708 € No
Belgium 0.1500 € Yes
Brazil 0.2008 € Yes
Bulgaria 0.6858 € Yes
Canada * 0.1500 € Yes
Chile 0.3080 € Yes
China 0.5708 € Yes
Colombia 0.3408 € Yes
Costa Rica ** 0.4128 € Yes
Czech Republic 0.2248 € Yes
Denmark 0.1528 € Yes
Finland 0.4708 € Yes
France * 0.1500 € Yes
Germany * 0.1500 € Yes
Greece 0.2608 € No
Hong Kong 0.1308 € Yes
Hungary 0.4658 € Yes
Iceland 0.3708 € Yes
India * 0.3768 € Limited
Indonesia 0.6868 € Limited
Ireland 0.1500 € Yes
Israel 0.2988 € Yes
Italy 0.1308 € Yes
Japan 0.2998 € Yes
Luxembourg 0.1538 € Yes
Malaysia 0.1880 € Yes
Mexico 0.2678 € Yes
Netherlands 0.1500 € Yes
New Zealand 0.3018 € Yes
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OpenVoice Audio Services Rate Sheet (EURO)

The following per-minute per-line rates shall apply unless
expressly specified otherwise in the Agreement

Standard pricing for Customers located in Europe

Country
(* indicates Call Me availability Toll-Free/Call Me Rates Mobile Support
in addition to Toll-Free)
Norway 0.3008 € Yes
Panama 0.2678 € Yes
Peru 0.6108 € No
Philippines 0.4408 € No
Poland 0.1708 € Yes
Portugal 0.3208 € Yes
Romania 0.2188 € Limited
Russia 0.2238 € Yes
Saudi Arabia 1.2008 € Limited
Singapore * 0.2078 € Yes
South Africa 0.4078 € Yes
South Korea 0.1408 € Yes
Spain 0.1500 € Yes
Sweden 0.1500 € Yes
Switzerland 0.1738 € Yes
Taiwan 0.3308 € Yes
Thailand 0.2108 € Yes
Turkey 0.3608 € No
UAE 0.6108 € Yes
Ukraine 0.7448 € Yes
United Kingdom * 0.1500 € Yes
United States * 0.1500 € Yes
Uruguay 0.2398 € Yes
Vietnam 0.7318 € Yes
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